Thermoplastik- & Fluorpolymerprodukte
Mobil- und Nutzfahrzeuge
Bremsleitungen, Dieselkraftstoffleitungen,
Katalog  CAT 4660/USA 01/12(2)
Vertrieb
 Frau Krauspe Tel.: 03525 680110  krauspe@haupt-hydraulik.de
 Frau Göhler  Tel.: 03525 680111  goehler@haupt-hydraulik.de
Technischer Außendienst

Nominal
Wall
Thickness
Burst
Pressure
at 73°F /23°C
Minimum
Bend
Radius
Weight
Standard
Reel
Standard
 Pallet
inch inch mm inch mm inch mm psi bar inch mm lbs./100 ft.  kg./31 mtr. feet meter feet meter
1120-2A-XXX-1000 1/8 .125 3.2 .079 2.0 .023 0.6 1000 69.0 .370 9.4 .340 .154 1000 305 24,000 7315
1120-2.5A-XXX-1000 5/32 .156 4.0 .092 2.3 .032 0.8 1200 82.7 .500 12.7 .570 .259 1000 305 24,000 7315
1120-3A-XXX-1000 3/16 .188 4.8 .118 3.0 .035 0.9 1200 82.7 .750 19.1 .770 .349 1000 305 24,000 7315
1120-4A-XXX-1000 1/4 .250 6.4 .170 4.3 .040 1.0 1200 82.7 1.00 25.4 1.21 .549 1000 305 24,000 7315
1120-5A-XXX-500 5/16 .313 7.9 .232 5.9 .040 1.0 1000 69.0 1.25 31.8 1.57 .712 500 152 12,000 3658
1120-6B-XXX-500 3/8 .375 9.5 .251 6.4 .062 1.6 1400 96.5 1.50 38.1 2.70 1.22 500 152 12,000 3658
1120-8B-XXX-500 1/2 .500 12.7 .376 9.6 .062 1.6 950 65.5 2.00 50.8 3.90 1.77 500 152 6,000 3658
1120-10B-XXX-250 5/8 .625 15.9 .441 11.2 .092 2.3 900 62.1 2.50 63.5 7.00 3.18 250 76 3,000 914
1120-12B-XXX-250 3/4 .750 19.1 .566 14.4 .092 2.3 800 55.2 3.00 76.2 8.60 3.90 250 76 3,000 914
XXX represents color code.
lbs
Applications
 Air brake lines

To order 1120 or 1320 Air Brake Tubing, add color
code and reel length to specify part number.   ie.
1120-4A-BLK-1000  Typical order examples:
24,000 feet, 1120-4A-BLK-1000 - Product ordered is
1/4” O.D. Black Air Brake Tubing,  (24) 1000-foot reels
of tubing on 1 pallet. 500 feet, 1120-10B-RED-250 -
Product ordered is 5/8” O.D. Red Air Brake Tubing,
(2) 250-foot reels of tubing in boxes.
1320 Quantum® Elastomeric Air Brake Tubing
Features
 100% Pressure Tested
 Excellent UV Stability
 Abrasion Resistant
 Kink Resistant
Certifications
 Meets or exceeds the performance requirements
of DOT 49CFR571.106 and SAE J844
Part
Number
Tube
O.D.
Outside
Diameter
Inside
Diameter
Nominal
Wall
Thickness
Burst
Pressure
at 73°F /23°C
Minimum
Bend
Radius
Weight
Standard
Reel
Standard
 Pallet
inch inch mm inch mm inch mm psi bar inch mm lbs./100 ft. kg./31 mtr. feet meter feet meter
1320-6B-XXX-500 3/8 .375 9.5 .251 6.4 .062 1.6 1400 96.5 1.50 38.1 2.70 1.22 500 152 12,000 3658
1320-8B-XXX-500 1/2 .500 12.7 .376 9.6 .062 1.6 950 65.5 2.00 50.8 3.90 1.77 500 152 6,000 3658
XXX represents color code.
lbs
Applications
 Air brake lines
Construction
Material:  Proprietary elastomeric material
Type B – Proprietary, reinforced design
Operating Parameters
Temperature Range:
    -40°F  to +200°F (-40°C to +93°C)
Working Pressure: 150 psi (10.3 bar)
Fittings
Parker Fittings available from:
Fluid System Connectors Division
Otsego, MI
    (269) 692-6555
    (269) 694-4614 FAX
FSC Product Families:
 NTA
 PTC
 PMT
Color Code
BLK Black
BLU Blue
BRN Brown
GRN Green
ORG Orange
RED Red
SIL Silver
YEL Yellow
Colors

Part
Number
Nominal
Tube
O.D.
Nominal
Tube
I.D.
Minimum
Bend
Radius
Weight
Standard
 Reel
inch mm inch mm inch mm lbs./ft. kg./mtr. feet meter
PFT-4A-XXX-1000-FL 1/4 6 .170 4 1 25 .012 .005 1000 305
PFT-6B-XXX-500-FL 3/8 10 .251 6 1-1/2 38 .027 .012 500 152
PFT-8B-XXX-500-FL 1/2 13 .376 10 2 51 .039 .018 500 152
PFT-10B-XXX-250-FL 5/8 16 .441 11 2-1/2 64 .070 .032 250 76
PFT-12B-XXX-250-FL 3/4 19 .566 14 3 76 .086 .039 250 76
XXX represents color code.
lbs
 D.O.T. diesel fuel applications
Applications